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Transport BoxesTransport Boxes

Suitable for all compact and sub compact tractors

Solid construction from 3mm  reinforced steel plate

Independent hitch mechanism

Double jaw lift arm pin support

Easy to remove back door

Reinforced, fabricated body

Cat 1 pins supplied

Maximum load for TB4C  (120kg)

Maximum load for TB5C  (140kg)
 

Compact Tipping
Transport Boxes (TB4C, TB5C)
For light use for small holders, parkland & sports pitch maintenance

Model
Weight

(kg)
Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Capacity
(m3)

Max
HP

Body
material

(mm)
Lift pinHeight

(mm)

81
90

1260
1510

340
340

590
590

0.24
0.30

40
40

3
3

cat.1

cat.1
TB4C

TB5C
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Transport BoxesTransport Boxes

To suit tractors from 65-100 hp

Solid construction from 5mm reinforced steel plate

Heavy duty independent tipping hitch mechanism

Cat 2 lift pin supplied

Maximum load for  HD6 - 500kg

Heavy Duty 6ft Tipping Box (HD6)
Designed for a more heavy duty workload around the farm or 
park such as moving stones, gravel, soil etc. 

Designed for higher horse power 
tractors but still remains a low cost, 
value for money product for getting 
the job done.    

To suit tractors from 20-65 hp

Solid construction from 3mm reinforced 
steel plate

Double jaw lift arm pin support

Robust independent tipping 
hitch mechanism

Easy to remove back door

Cat 1 lift pins supplied

Maximum load for TB4  - 160kg

Maximum load for TB5  - 200kg

Standard Tipping Transport Boxes  (TB4, TB5)

Model Weight
(kg)

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Capacity
(m3)

Max
HP

Body
material

(mm)
Lift pin

Height
(mm)

128
138
241

1260
1510
1830

510
510
510

780
780
780

0.42
0.51
0.61

50
60
90

3
3
5

cat.1

cat.1
cat.2

TB4

TB5
HD6


