## **Transport Boxes**

## Compact Tipping Transport Boxes (TB4C, TB5C)

For light use for small holders, parkland & sports pitch maintenance



- Suitable for all compact and sub compact tractors
- Solid construction from 3mm reinforced steel plate
- Independent hitch mechanism
- Double jaw lift arm pin support
- Easy to remove back door
- Reinforced, fabricated body
- Cat 1 pins supplied
- Maximum load for TB4C (120kg)
- Maximum load for TB5C (140kg)

Model	Weight (kg)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Depth (mm)	Capacity (m <sup>3</sup> )	Max HP	Body material (mm)	Lift pin
TB4C	81	1260	340	590	0.24	40	3	cat.1
TB5C	90	1510	340	590	0.30	40	3	cat.1

## **Transport Boxes**

## Standard Tipping Transport Boxes (TB4, TB5)

- To suit tractors from 20-65 hp
- Solid construction from 3mm reinforced steel plate
- Double jaw lift arm pin support
- Robust independent tipping hitch mechanism
- Easy to remove back door
- Cat 1 lift pins supplied
- Maximum load for TB4 160kg
- Maximum load for TB5 200kg





Designed for a more heavy duty workload around the farm or park such as moving stones, gravel, soil etc.

Designed for higher horse power tractors but still remains a low cost, value for money product for getting the job done.

- To suit tractors from 65-100 hp
- Solid construction from 5mm reinforced steel plate
- Heavy duty independent tipping hitch mechanism
- Cat 2 lift pin supplied
- Maximum load for HD6 500kg





Model	Weight (kg)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Depth (mm)	Capacity (m³)	Max HP	Body material (mm)	Lift pin
TB4	128	1260	510	780	0.42	50	3	cat.1
TB5	138	1510	510	780	0.51	60	3	cat.1
HD6	241	1830	510	780	0.61	90	5	cat.2